Page 1
© 2023 ABB. All rights reserved. SLX160_DS Rev. 1.5
DATASHEET
Applications
• High performance ASIC with dual power rails
• Networking processor power (Broadcom, Cavium,
Marvell, NXP)
• High current FPGA power (Xilinx, Intel)

© 2023 ABB. All rights reserved. SLX160_DS Rev. 1.5
Technical Specifications (continued)
Ordering Information
Please contact our Sales Representative for pricing, availability, and optional features.
Table 5. Device Codes
Device Code Type
Input
Voltage Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off
Logic
Ordering code
SLX160A0XY3-SRZ Satellite 7 – 14VDC 0.45 – 2 VDC 160A Programmable 1600374231A*
Table 6. Coding Scheme
Module type
Identifier
Family
Sequencing
Option
Output
current
Output voltage On/Off logic
Remote
Sense
Options ROHS Compliance
S L X 160A0 X Y 3 -SR Z
M=master
S=satellite
L = DLynx
IΙΙ
X=without
sequencing
160A
X = programmable
output
Y = programmable
enable logic
3 =   Remote
Sense
S = Surface
Mount
R = Tape & Reel
Z = ROHS Compliant
ABB Power Electronics Inc.’s digital non-isolated DC-DC products may be covered by one or more of the following patents licensed from Bel Power Solutions, Inc.: US20040246754,
US2004090219A1, US2004093533A1, US2004123164A1, US2004123167A1, US2004178780A1, US2004179382A1, US20050200344, US20050223252,  US2005289373A1, US20060061214,
US2006015616A1, US20060174145, US20070226526, US20070234095, US20070240000, US20080052551, US20080072080, US20080186006, US6741099, US6788036, US6936999,
US6949916, US7000125, US7049798, US7068021, US7080265, US7249267, US7266709, US7315156, US7372682, US7373527, US7394445, US7456617, US7459892, US7493504,
US7526660.
Outside the US Bel Power Solutions, Inc. licensed technology is protected by patents:  AU3287379AA, AU3287437AA, AU3290643AA, AU3291357AA, CN10371856C, CN1045261OC,
CN10458656C, CN10459360C, CN10465848C, CN11069332A, CN11124619A, CN11346682A, CN1685299A, CN1685459A, CN1685582A, CN1685583A, CN1698023A, CN1802619A,
EP1561156A1, EP1561268A2, EP1576710A1, EP1576711A1, EP1604254A4, EP1604264A4, EP1714369A2, EP1745536A4, EP1769382A4, EP1899789A2, EP1984801A2, W004044718A1,
W004045042A3, W004045042C1, W004062061 A1, W004062062A1, W004070780A3, W004084390A3, W004084391A3, W005079227A3, W005081771A3, W006019569A3,
W02007001584A3, W02007094935A3
Contact Us
For more information, call us at
USA/Canada:
+1 888 546 3243, or +1 972 244 9288
Asia-Pacific:
+86-21-53899666
Europe, Middle-East and Africa:
+49.89.878067-280
Table 7 Orderable Accessories
Manufacturer Part Number Ordering Code Description
EVAL MLX160 SLX160 SINGLE OUPUT  1600374233A  Evaluation Board with MLX160A module AND 160A SLX module
DIGITAL_POL_EVAL_KIT CC109164430
Digital Power Insights (DPI) it with USB dongle, needed cables, and a digital POL evaluation
board (PDT012 or PJT020) and quick guide
I2C_USB_DONGLE_2.x 1600218857A
USB dongle required for use of Digital Power Insights software. Other contents of the
DIGITAL_POL_EVAL_KIT are not included
* Pair with MLX160/120/080/040 module as explained on previous page. Cannot be used without Master.
Page 38
© 2023 ABB. All rights reserved. SLX160_DS Rev. 1.5
Change History (excludes grammar & clarifications)
Version  Date  Description of the change
1.5 06/27/2023 Updated  Stencil Thickness
Page 39
© 2023 ABB. All rights reserved. SLX160_DS Rev. 1.5
We reserve the right to make technical changes or modify the con-
tents of this document without prior notice. With regard to purchase